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With only $6,245 down
(First Time Home buyers ) +

$855.37 / month principle +
interest, you could own this

stunning 1130 sq. ft.
Avenbury model 3 bdrm
townhouse which is loaded
with upgrades. This home
shows a 10+ and is priced
at $124,900. Call Dave
Krause* to view. 035-96

e
SUPER SHARP
FERNBROOK HOME

This super clean Fernbrook home is
loaded with extras. These include C/A
‘92 new oak kitchen ‘95, gas fireplace
i ‘95 water softener ‘93, large deck &
fencing ‘95. It has 2 - 2 pce. + 2 - 4 pC.
washrooms. Lovely main floor f.amlly
room. Basement is completely finished.

o SR C 1 \vs a 10+++. Priced at $183,900. Call
S S - = Dave Krause* to view. RM066-96
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My Five Year Rate is

7.05%

*Rates subject to change without notice.
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suburban (91) Inc.
g77-5211
Res. 3'?;3-4991

DAVE KRAUSE*

* Sales Rep.
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Yvan Desjar dins *Sales Rep.
RE/MAX SUBURBAN

(91) INC.
360 Guelph St., Georgetown

Tor.(905) 877’ 52 1 1 1-800-

874-3051
SUPER SHARP

CENTURY HOME

The large, open concepl counlry style
8 kitchen offers you warm feelings. Cathedral
ceding with beams add character. Watch the
children play in the fenced backyard from
the 6 x 3 wmdow. New carpel, drywall, elec-
frical (200 amp) and plumbmg. Bathroom
has pme loors and an anligue tub (separate
shower). Under the stairs (behind the book-
case door) there is storage space. The win-
terized front porch offers even more storage
space. Call YVAN" for a grand tour to see all
the special features of this home. $164,900.

RMO45-96
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2 semi’s in the town of Rockwood on a quiet street, each consists of large LR.,

kit., 2 bdrm & spacious workshop, 24 x 12 ft. excellent investment. Live in
one, rent the other. RMAC95-085
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# i Beautiful 3 bedroom home
:ﬁ et in desirable area of Acton.
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e tion with walkout to deck.
. S On mature lot. Cosy up to

S one of two woodstoves
this winter in your new

| home. RMAC95-095
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ESTABLISHED VARIETY STORE
PRICED TO SELL - $59,000.
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RMAC95-088

THERE'S

VALUL

IN EVERY HOME

Call me for a

no obligation,

complimentary market
evaluation of your
property’s

current value.
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ARE YOU THE
LUCKY ONE?

L SUPER SHARP 4 bedroom
gt = W “Fernbrook” home. The

| = kitchen is a dream come true.
B = Snuggle up in front of the cor-
¥ ner fireplace in the family
@ room. Completely fenced
%8 backyard. This won't last long

" at $195,900. Call YVAN* for a
personal tour. RMO017-96

SPIC & SPAN

is evident in this squeaky
clean 4 bedroom home!!
Approx. 2000 sq. ft. on a
quiet street in a great
neighbourhood! $197,900.
Call YVAN* today to visit
this home. RM065-96
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W (Great starter home on
- quiet cul-de-sac! Nearly
new 3 bedroom home.
Tastefully decorated
throughout. Only
$149,900. Call YVAN* to
find out more.

RM011-96

CONVENIENT

.  COUNTRY LIVING
8 Located just minutes from major
& highways and within easy com-
WA . muling distance to Toronlo,
™ Mississauga and Oakville. This
well maintained 3+ bedroom
home is located on approx. 3/4
acre lot. New kilchen, large rec
7" room, great place to raise a fami-
Wiy $239,000. Call YVAN* for all
S the details. RM030-96

~ NATURE LOVERS
' (Gorgeous 28 picturesque
- acres on the outskirts of toun.
= This spacious open concept
& home offers 3 bedrooms,
above ground pool, covered
patio. Tastefully decorated
sl nd well landscaped. There is |
esooortession -.;:_.-. a pﬂlﬁ’ barn & d@g run. Vgry F:-z; ; —
T nice property!! $299,900. Call §

.....

. TOWNHOME
| J"_w%".-lr'vnbury " Model offers 3 good
" " 'size bedrooms. Master bedroom
whas double closets, ensuite and
R walkout to balcony. Ceramic in
itchen and main bath. Upgraded
light lixtures and ceiling fans.
eauliful decor throughout. Call
YVAN* for a look at this great
starter home!' $112.700.  RM-FT
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48 ¥, "¢ done!! Beautiful pine floors.
N R Call YVAN* for all the

UNIQUE DESIGN

On the edge of Georgetown
2 on a gorgeous landscaped

parkette. This 4 bedroom
home is approx. 2330 sq. ft.
Double garage and large, pri-
= vate corner lot make this
e home well worth the money.
| Asking $199,900. Call YVAN*
for all the details.

& [of with mature trees. Major
- 94 renovations have all been

details. $149,900.
RM028-96

RM341-95

Close to schools, shopping and |
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